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CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS— continued.

56
Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item. m
1,86:

1-92.
! Miles.

WOEKING RAILWAYS—continued. £

12
VOTE No. 57—continued.

Picton Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

2,800
1,900
1,500
6,200

13u
15

Miscellaneous—
Maintenance of Telegraph Wires
Maintenance of Eolling-stoek ...
Compassionate allowance to F. Hinds, Eailway Porter

950
1,000

55

2,005

Less estimated credits under section M of " The
Public Eevenues Act, 1891"

714,520

9,815

Total—Vote No. 57 704,705

TOTAL OF CLASS XI. ... £704,705
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