Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.			1–92. Miles.
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.	£	£
12	VOTE No. 57—continued. PICTON SECTION— Maintenance Locomotive Traffic	2,800 1,900 1,500 6,200	
13 14 15	Miscellaneous— Maintenance of Telegraph Wires Maintenance of Rolling-stock Compassionate allowance to F. Hinds, Railway Porter	950 1,000 55 2,005	٠. د
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891" Total—Vote No. 57	714,520 9,815	704,705